
 

Join a chemist from the Army Research Laboratory and the American Chemical Society and 
participate in hands-on experiments exploring the chemistry of fabrics. 

 
Ages 7 & up (7-8 year olds must be accompanied by an adult); 60 min. Registration required. 
 

Howard County Library System   
 
Savage Branch      Saturday 10 Sep     2pm 
https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/event/chemistry-library-fabulous-fibers-chemistry-fabrics-ages-7-ages-7-8-adult-rg-1  
 
Elkridge Branch    Saturday 24 Sep    2pm 
https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/event/chemistry-library-fabulous-fibers-chemistry-fabrics-ages-7-ages-7-8-adult-rg-0 

 
Central Branch     Saturday 01 Oct    2pm 
https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/event/chemistry-library-fabulous-fibers-chemistry-fabrics-ages-7-ages-7-8-adult-rg  

 
E. Columbia Branch Saturday 08 Oct    2pm 
https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/event/chemistry-library-ages-7-rg  
 
Miller Branch    Saturday 22 Oct  11am 
https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/event/fabulous-fibers-chemistry-fabrics-ages-7-rg 

 
Glenwood Branch  Saturday 29 Oct 10:30am 
https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/event/2022-maryland-stem-festival-chemistry-library-fabulous-fibers-chemistry-fabrics-ages-7-ages-7  

 
Enoch Pratt Free Library  

 
Light Street Branch Saturday 03 Sep 2pm 
https://calendar.prattlibrary.org/event/fabulous_fibers_lgh  
 
Central Branch    Saturday 17 Sep 2pm 
https://calendar.prattlibrary.org/event/fabulous_fibers_cen  

 
Govans Branch    Saturday 15 Oct  2pm  
https://calendar.prattlibrary.org/event/fabulous_fibers_gvn  

 
Anne Arundel Library System  

Odenton Branch   Saturday 03 Dec 2pm 
https://www.aacpl.net/event/fabulous-fibers-chemistry-fabrics 
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